9:30

9:45

10:05

10:15

10:30

11:15

11:30

Ohio Water Resources
Regional Committee

Seven Springs Resort
Dogwood Forum
Seven Springs, PA 15622

April 21, 2011
9:30 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

AGENDA
Arrival
Introductions

Administrative Items
Q Officer Elections
O Comments from the Public

DEP Summary of Activities

Update on Critical Water Planning Area in
Laurel Hill/ Back Creek

Appointment of members to the Critical Area
Advisory Committee for the Laurel Hill/ Back
Creek Critical Water Planning Area

Follow-up/Next Steps

Chair

DEP
Chair

DEP

Simko/Galeone

Chair



	Ohio Water Resources 
	Regional Committee  
	AGENDA 

