Ohio Water Resources Regional Committee

Seven Springs Resort Dogwood Forum Seven Springs, PA 15622

April 21, 2011 9:30 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

AGENDA

9:30	Arrival	
9:45	Introductions	Chair
10:05	Administrative Items Officer Elections Comments from the Public	DEP Chair
10:15	DEP Summary of Activities	DEP
10:30	Update on Critical Water Planning Area in Laurel Hill/ Back Creek	Simko/Galeone
11:15	Appointment of members to the Critical Area Advisory Committee for the Laurel Hill/ Back Creek Critical Water Planning Area	Chair
11:30	Follow-up/Next Steps	